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06 April to 08 April 2018
LA MAISON DU SQUASH
NANTES








UNDER 13 FIVE NATIONS RESULTS
FRIDAY SESSION 2PM
	
	Scotland v England
	WIN
	GAME SCORES

	1
	Kyle Penman
	Jonas Bryan
	0/3
	5/11
	3/11
	5/11
	
	

	2
	Dylan Pearman
	Abdullah EISSA
	0/3
	0/11
	6/11
	4/11
	
	

	3
	RORY SHAW
	Yusuf Sheikh
	0/3
	1/11
	3/11
	0/11
	
	

	4
	Anna Halliday
	Amélie Haworth
	2/3
	11/8
	4/11
	11/9
	11/4
	11/7

	5
	Rowan Niven
	Amy Campbell Wynte	
	0/3
	3/11
	4/11
	7/11
	
	

	RESULT:
	ENGLAND
	SCORE:5/0
	
	POINTS:19/2
	

	
	Bt
	SCOTLAND
	
	
	
	



FRIDAY SESSION 4 PM 
	
	Ireland v France
	WIN
	GAME SCORES

	1
	David smith
	Scianimanico melvil
	O/3
	3/11
	1/11
	4/11
	
	

	2
	James Dunne
	Romieu Antonin
	0/3
	3/11
	7/11
	0/11
	
	

	3
	Adam Eason
	Joneau Tyago
	0/3
	6/11
	7/11
	4/11
	
	

	4
	Rebecca Kavanagh
	Marcuzzo Rose
	0/3
	7/11
	4/11
	8/11
	
	

	5
	Alanna Murphy
	Mourier Daphne
	0/3
	5/11
	0/11
	4/11
	
	

	RESULT:FRANCE
	
	SCORE:
	5/0
	POINTS:19/0
	

	
	Bt
	Ireland
	
	
	
	



FRIDAY SESSION 6 PM
	
	Wales v Scotland
	WIN
	GAME SCORES

	1
	NéroHarms
	Kyle Penman
	0/3
	8/11
	5/11
	3/11
	
	

	2
	IOAN Sharpe
	Dylan Pearman
	3/1
	10/12
	11/6
	11/4
	12/10
	

	3
	Archive Turnbull
	RORY Shaw
	3/0
	11/5
	11/5
	11/5
	
	

	4
	Ellie Breach
	Anna Halliday
	3/0
	11/7
	11/7
	11/7
	
	

	5
	Izzie Beynon-Cobb
	Rowan Niven
	0/3
	9/11
	2/11
	8/11
	
	

	RESULT:WALES
	
	SCORE:3/2
	
	POINTS:13/7
	

	
	BtSCOTLAND
	
	
	
	
	



UNDER 13 FIVE NATIONS RESULTS

SATURDAY SESSION 9H30 AM
	
	Ireland v England
	WIN
	GAME SCORES

	1
	David Smith
	Jonas Bryan
	0/3
	0/11
	1/11
	2/11
	
	

	2
	James dunne
	Abdullah EISSA
	0/3
	2/11
	3/11
	0/11
	
	

	3
	Sam Gowdy
	Yusuf Sheikh
	0/3
	1/11
	2/11
	1/11
	
	

	4
	Rebecca Kavanagh
	Amélie Haworth
	0/3
	4/11
	2/11
	4/11
	
	

	5
	Alanna Murphy
	Amy Campbell Wynte	
	0/3
	1/11
	3/11
	2/11
	
	

	RESULT:ENGLAND
	
	SCORE:5/0
	
	POINTS:19/0
	

	
	Bt IRELAND
	
	
	
	
	



SATURDAY SESSION 11H30 AM
	
	Wales v France
	WIN
	GAME SCORES

	1
	NERO HARMS
	Scianimanico Melvil
	0/3
	9/11
	2/11
	3/11
	
	

	2
	IOAN SHARPES
	Romieu Antonin
	1/3
	5/11
	11/4
	6/11
	7/11
	

	3
	ARCHIE Turnbull
	Joneau Tyago
	0/3
	3/11
	1/11
	4/11
	
	

	4
	Ellie Breach
	Marcuzzo Rose
	3/2
	11/6
	8/11
	7/11
	12/10
	11/8

	5
	Ève griffiths 
	Guyot Ines
	0/3
	5/11
	3/11
	3/11
	
	

	RESULT:FRANCE
	
	SCORE:4/1
	
	POINTS18/4:
	

	
	Bt
	WALES
	
	
	
	



SATURDAY SESSION 1H30PM
	
	Ireland v Scotland
	WIN
	GAME SCORES

	1
	David Smith
	Kyle Penman
	0/3
	7/11
	0/11
	1/11
	
	

	2
	Adam Eason
	Dylan Pearman
	2/3
	2/11
	11/2
	11/9
	1/11
	7/11

	3
	Sam Gowdy
	RORY Shaw
	0/3
	6/11
	5/11
	8/11
	
	

	4
	Rebecca Kavanagh
	Anna Halliday
	0/3
	4/11
	1/11
	5/11
	
	

	5
	Ava Murphy
	Rowan Niven
	0/3
	3/11
	1/11
	7/11
	
	

	RESULT:SCOTLAND
	
	SCORE:5/0
	
	POINTS:19/2
	

	
	Bt
	IRELAND
	
	
	
	




UNDER 13 FIVE NATIONS RESULTS

SATURDAY SESSION 3H30 PM
	
	Wales v England
	WIN
	GAME SCORES

	1
	IOAN Sharpes
	Jonas Bryan
	0/3
	2/11
	1/11
	7/11
	
	

	2
	ARCHIE Turbull
	Abdullah EISSA
	0/3
	4/11
	6/11
	3/11
	
	

	3
	Jamie silvester
	Yusuf Sheikh
	0/3
	1/11
	2/11
	0/11
	
	

	4
	Ellie Breach
	Amélie Haworth
	3/0
	11/9
	11/9
	11/9
	
	

	5
	Isobel Beynon-Cobb
	Amy Campbell Wynte	
	0/3
	2/11
	2/11
	2/11
	
	

	RESULT:ENGLAND
	
	SCORE:4/1
	
	POINTS:16/3
	

	
	Bt
	WALES
	
	
	
	



SATURDAY SESSION 5H30 PM
	
	Scotland v France
	WIN
	GAME SCORES

	1
	Kyle Penman
	Scianimanico melvil
	2/3
	12/10
	13/11
	5/11
	9/11
	9/11

	2
	Dylan Pearman
	Romieu antonin
	0/3
	5/11
	5/11
	5/11
	
	

	3
	RORY Shaw
	Joneau tyago
	3/1
	5/11
	11/8
	11/9
	11/9
	

	4
	Anna Halliday
	Mourier daphne
	3/2
	11/7
	11/6
	9/11
	8/11
	11/9

	5
	Rowan Niven
	Guyot Ines
	1/3
	8/11
	2/11
	11/8
	5/11
	

	RESULT:FRANCE
	
	SCORE:3/2
	
	POINTS:16/9
	

	
	Bt
	SCOTLAND
	
	
	
	



SUNDAY SESSION 9H00 AM
	
	England v France
	WIN
	GAME SCORES

	1
	Jonas Bryan
	Scianimanico melvil
	3/0
	11/5
	11/8
	11/3
	
	

	2
	Abdullah EISSA
	Romieu antonin
	3/0
	11/4
	11/6
	11/7
	
	

	3
	Yusuf Sheikh
	Joneau tyago
	3/2
	8/11
	11/6
	11/6
	7/11
	11/6

	4
	Amélie Haworth
	Marcuzzorose
	3/2
	9/11
	11/7
	6/11
	11/5
	11/4

	5
	Amy Campbell Wynte	
	Mourier daphne
	3/0
	11/5
	11/1
	11/3
	
	

	RESULT:ENGLAND
	
	SCORE:5/0
	
	POINTS:
	19/4

	
	Bt
	FRANCE
	
	
	
	




UNDER 13 FIVE NATIONS RESULTS

SUNDAY SESSION ROLL ON…..
	
	Wales v Ireland
	WIN
	GAME SCORES

	1
	Nero Harms
	David smith 
	3/0
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	IOAN Sharpe
	James Dunne
	3/0
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	ARCHIE turnbull
	Adam Eason
	2/3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Ellie breach
	Rebecca Kavanagh
	3/0
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Ève griffiths
	Alanna Murphy
	3/0
	
	
	
	
	

	RESULT:WALES
	
	SCORE:4/1
	
	POINTS:18/3
	

	
	Bt
	Ireland
	
	
	
	





















UNDER 13  FIVE NATIONS FINAL RESULTS

	
	
ENGLAND
	
FRANCE
	
IRELAND
	
SCOTLAND
	
WALES
	RESULTS
	FINAL

POS ITION

	
	POINTS
	POINTS
	POINTS
	POINTS
	POINTS
	POINTS
	

	
ENGLAND
	
[image: ]
	19
	19
	19
	16
	73
	1

	
FRANCE
	4
	
[image: ]
	19
	16
	18
	57
	2

	
IRELAND
	0
	0
	
[image: ]
	2
	3
	5
	5

	
SCOTLAND
	2
	9
	19
	
[image: ]
	7
	37
	4

	
WALES
	3
	4
	18
	13
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	38
	3
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UNDER 15 FIVE NATIONS RESULTS

Friday SESSION 2H00PM
	
	Wales v Scotland
	WIN
	GAME SCORES

	1
	Tate Harms
	Adam Hunter
	3/0
	11/7
	11/5
	11/7
	
	

	2
	Rhys Evans
	Andrew Torbet
	3/0
	11/1
	11/7
	11/3
	
	

	3
	Daniel Lewis
	RORY Richmond
	3/0
	11/7
	11/4
	11/5
	
	

	4
	Lucy Jones
	Lucy Murchie
	0/3
	2/11
	9/11
	4/11
	
	

	5
	Alex Kelleher
	Erin Jones
	3/1
	7/11
	11/4
	11/7
	11/9
	

	RESULT:WALES
	
	SCORE:
	4/1
	POINTS:
	16/4

	
	Bt
	SCOTLAND
	
	
	
	



Friday SESSION 4H00 PM
	
	France v Ireland
	WIN
	GAME SCORES

	1
	Maceo Levy
	Denis Gilevsky
	0/3
	8/11
	7/11
	7/11
	
	

	2
	Laouenan Loaec
	Dylan Moran
	3/2
	11/7
	11/5
	8/11
	9/11
	11/6

	3
	Lazlo Godde
	Jack O’Flynn
	3/0
	11/3
	14/12
	11/9
	
	

	4
	Ninon Lemarchand
	Brenda Li
	3/0
	11/5
	11/3
	11/3
	
	

	5
	Mahe Asensi
	Ali Carton
	3/0
	11/5
	11/5
	11/8
	
	

	RESULT:FRANCE
	
	SCORE:4/1
	
	POINTS:16/5
	

	
	Bt
	Ireland
	
	
	
	



Friday SESSION 6H00 PM
	
	England v Wales
	WIN
	GAME SCORES

	1
	Hassan Khalil
	Tate Harms
	3/0
	11/6
	11/2
	11/4
	
	

	2
	Franklyn Smith
	Rhys Evans
	3/0
	11/2
	11/3
	11/6
	
	

	3
	Sam Osborne
	Josh Davies
	3/0
	11/7
	11/3
	11/0
	
	

	4
	Torrie Malik
	Lucy Jones
	3/0
	11/3
	11/4
	11/4
	
	

	5
	Asia Harris
	Georgina Lincoln
	3/0
	11/8
	11/6
	11/5
	
	

	RESULT:ENGLAND
	
	SCORE:5/0
	
	POINTS:19/0
	

	
	Bt
	WALES
	
	
	
	




UNDER 15 FIVE NATIONS RESULTS

SATURDAY SESSION 9H30 AM
	
	France v Scotland
	WIN
	GAME SCORES

	1
	Schroeder Noah
	Adam Hunter
	3/0
	11/5
	12/10
	11/6
	
	

	2
	Loaec Laouenan
	Andrew Torbet
	3/0
	11/5
	11/9
	11/3
	
	

	3
	Lazlo Godde
	RORY Richmond
	3/0
	11/5
	11/6
	11/8
	
	

	4
	Lemarchand Ninon
	Lucy Murchie
	3/0
	11/6
	11/4
	11/1
	
	

	5
	Asensi Mahe
	Jemma Young
	3/0
	11/5
	11/1
	11/6
	
	

	RESULT:FRANCE
	
	SCORE:5/0
	
	POINTS:19/0
	

	
	Bt
	SCOTLAND
	
	
	
	



SATURDAY SESSION 11H30 AM
	
	England v Ireland
	WIN
	GAME SCORES

	1
	Hassan Khalil
	Denis Gilevskyi
	3/1
	6/11
	11/6
	12/10
	11/9
	

	2
	Franklyn Smith
	Dylan Moran
	3/0
	11/6
	12/10
	11/3
	
	

	3
	Sam Osborne
	Jack O’flynn
	3/0
	11/5
	11/5
	11/8
	
	

	4
	Torrie Malik
	Brenda Li
	3/0
	11/7
	11/6
	11/3
	
	

	5
	Asia Harris
	Sophie thomas
	3/0
	11/5
	11/3
	11/4
	
	

	RESULT:ENGLAND
	
	SCORE:5/0
	
	POINTS:
	19/1

	
	Bt
	Ireland
	
	
	
	



SATURDAY SESSION 1H30PM
	
	France v Wales
	WIN
	GAME SCORES

	1
	Schroeder noah
	Tate Harms
	3/1
	11/8
	11/9
	4/11
	11/8
	

	2
	Levy MAceo
	Rhys evans
	2/3
	9/11
	11/4
	8/11
	11/7
	11/13

	3
	Godde Lazlo
	Daniel Lewis
	2/3
	11/7
	9/11
	11/6
	9/11
	8/11

	4
	Lemarchand Ninon
	Lucy jones
	3/0
	11/8
	11/5
	11/5
	
	

	5
	Asensi Mahe
	Alex Kelleher
	3/0
	11/3
	11/6
	13/11
	
	

	RESULT:FRANCE
	
	SCORE:3/2
	
	POINTS:17/7
	

	
	Bt
	 WALES
	
	
	
	





UNDER 15 FIVE NATIONS RESULTS

SATURDAY SESSION 3H30PM
	
	England v Scotland
	WIN
	GAME SCORES

	1
	Hassan Khalil
	ADAM HUNTER
	3/0
	11/4
	11/5
	11/6
	
	

	2
	Franklyn Smith
	ANDREW torbet
	3/0
	11/2
	11/0
	11/0
	
	

	3
	Sam Osborne
	RORY Richmond
	3/0
	11/9
	11/1
	11/9
	
	

	4
	Torrie Malik
	Lucy Murchie
	3/0
	11/3
	13/11
	11/2
	
	

	5
	Asia Harris
	Reine Jones
	3/0
	11/2
	11/4
	11/1
	
	

	RESULT:ENGLAND
	
	SCORE:5/0
	
	POINTS:19/0
	

	
	Bt
	SCOTLAND
	
	
	
	



SATURDAY session 5H30 PM
	
	Wales v Ireland
	WIN
	GAME SCORES

	1
	Tate Harms
	Denis gilevskiy
	0/3
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Rhys Evans
	Dylan moran
	3/0
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Daniel Lewis
	Jack o’flynn
	3/0
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Lucy Jones
	Brenda li
	2/3
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	ALyx Kelleher
	Ali carlton
	3/1
	
	
	
	
	

	RESULT:Wales
	
	SCORE:3/2
	
	POINTS:15/7
	

	
	Bt
	Ireland
	
	
	
	



SUNDAY session 9H00 AM
	
	Ireland v Scotland
	WIN
	GAME SCORES

	1
	Denis gilevskiy
	Adam Hunter
	3/0
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Dylan moran
	Andrew Torbet
	3/0
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Eoghan dunphy
	RORY richmond
	1/3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Brenda li
	Lucy murchie
	2/3
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Ali carton
	Jemma youg
	3/0
	
	
	
	
	

	RESULT:Ireland
	
	SCORE:3/2
	
	POINTS:
	16/6

	
	Bt
	Scotland
	
	
	
	





UNDER 15 FIVE NATIONS RESULTS

SUNDAY Session Roll ON
	
	England v France
	WIN
	GAME SCORES

	1
	Hassan Khalil
	Schroeder Noah
	3/0
	11/5
	11/8
	11/3
	
	

	2
	Franklyn Smith
	Loaec Laouenan
	3/0
	11/3
	15/13
	11/4
	
	

	3
	Sam Osborne
	Godde Lazlo
	3/0
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Torrie Malik
	Lemarchand Ninon
	3/1
	11/9
	11/3
	4/11
	11/9
	

	5
	Asia Harris
	Asensi Mahe
	3/1
	11/4
	6/11
	11/3
	11/9
	

	RESULT:England
	
	SCORE:
	5/0
	POINTS:19
	/2

	
	Bt
	
	
	
	
	





















UNDER 15 FIVE NATIONS FINAL RESULTS

	
	
ENGLAND
	
FRANCE
	
IRELAND
	
SCOTLAND
	
WALES
	RESULTS
	FINAL

POS ITION

	
	POINTS
	POINTS
	POINTS
	POINTS
	POINTS
	POINTS
	

	
ENGLAND
	
[image: ]
	19
	19
	19
	19
	76
	1

	
FRANCE
	2
	
[image: ]
	16
	19
	17
	54
	2

	
IRELAND
	1
	5
	
[image: ]
	16
	7
	29
	4

	
SCOTLAND
	0
	0
	6
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	4
	10
	5

	
WALES
	0
	7
	15
	16
	
[image: ]
	38
	3
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